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MpouszBoautenb

AUDI A3 (8L1) 1.8 T quattro

AUDI A3 (8L1) S3 quattro

AUDIA3 (8L1)1.8T

AUDI A3 (8L1) S3 quattro

AUDITT (8N3)1.8 T

AUDI TT (8N3) 1.8 T quattro

AUDI TT (8N3) 1.8 T quattro

AUDITT (8N3)1.8 T

AUDI TT (8N3) 1.8 T quattro

AUDITT (8N3)1.8 T

AUDI TT (8N3) 1.8 T quattro

AUDITT (8N3)1.8 T

AUDI TT Roadster (8N9) 1.8 T

AUDI TT Roadster (8N9) 1.8 T quattro

AUDI TT Roadster (8N9) 1.8 T quattro

AUDI TT Roadster (8N9) 1.8 T

AUDI TT Roadster (8N9) 1.8 T

AUDI TT Roadster (8N9) 1.8 T quattro

AUDI TT Roadster (8N9) 1.8 T

Mop

10.1998 -
05.2003

03.1999 -
04.2002

12.1998 -
05.2003

10.2001 -
05.2003

10.1998 -
06.2006

10.1998 -
06.2006

10.1998 -
06.2006

09.2002 -
06.2006

03.2005 -
06.2006

09.2005 -
06.2006

09.2005 -
06.2006

09.2005 -
06.2006

10.1999 -
06.2006

02.2000 -
06.2006

10.1999 -
06.2006

01.2001 -
06.2006

09.2005 -
06.2006

09.2005 -
06.2006

09.2005 -
06.2006

kB

132

154

132

165

132

132

165

110

176

120

140

140

132

132

165

110

140

140

120

Koa
aABurartens

AJQ, ARY

APY, AMK,
AUL

AJQ, APP,
ARY, AUQ

BAM

AJQ, APP,
AUQ, ATC

AJQ, ARY,
AUQ

APX, BAM

AUM

BFV

BVP

BVR

BVR

AJQ, APP,
AUQ, ATC

AJQ, ARY,
AUQ

APX, BAM

AUM

BVR

BVR

BVP

180

210

180

224

180

180

224

150

240

163

190

190

180

180

224

150

190

190

163

KyO.
cMm

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

1781

Bug c6opku

HaknoHHas 3agHas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

kabpuro

kabpuro

kabpuro

kabpuro

kabpuro

kabpuro

kabpuro



AUDI A1 (8X1, 8XK, 8XF) S1 quattro

AUDI Al Sportback (8XA, 8XF, 8XK) S1

quattro

SEAT TOLEDO Il (1M2) 1.8 20VT

SEAT LEON (1M1) 1.8 20V

SEAT LEON (1M1) 1.8 20V T

SEAT LEON (1M1) 1.820V T4

SEAT LEON (1M1) 2.8 Cupra 4

SEAT LEON (1M1) 1.9 TDI

SEAT LEON (1M1) 1.8 T Cupra R

SEAT LEON (1M1) 1.8 T Cupra R

SEAT LEON (1M1) 1.9 TDI Syncro

SEAT LEON (1M1) 1.9 TDI

SEAT LEON (1M1) 2.8

SEAT IBIZA 1V (6L1) 1.8 T Cupra R

SEAT IBIZA IV (6L1) 1.8 T FR

SEAT IBIZA 1V (6L1) 1.9 TDI Cupra R

SEAT IBIZA 1V (6L1) 2.0

SEAT IBIZA V (6J5, 6P1) 1.4 TSI

SEAT IBIZA V (6J5, 6P1) 1.6 TDI

SEAT IBIZA V (6J5, 6P1) 1.6 TDI

03.2014 - .

03.2014 - .

09.2000 -
07.2004

11.1999 -
06.2006

11.1999 -
06.2006

11.1999 -
06.2006

02.2001 -
06.2006

09.2000 -
06.2006

02.2002 -
06.2006

07.2003 -
06.2006

05.2002 -
06.2006

05.2003 -
06.2006

05.2002 -
06.2004

01.2004 -
02.2008

12.2003 -
05.2008

03.2004 -
02.2008

04.2002 -
11.2009

06.2009 - .

05.2009 - .

05.2009 - .

170

170

132

132

132

150

110

154

165

110

150

132

110

118

110

66

7

CWZA

CWZA

APP, AUQ

AGN, APG

APP, AUQ

ARY, AJQ

AUE

ARL

AMK

BAM

ARL

ASZ

BDE

BBU, BLZ

BJX, BKV

BPX, BUK

AZL, BBX

CAVF,
CNUB,
CTJB

CTHF

CAYB

CAYC,
CLNA

231

231

180

125

180

180

204

150

209

225

150

130

204

180

150

160

116

150

90

105

1984

1984

1781

1781

1781

1781

2792

1896

1781

1781

1896

1896

2792

1781

1781

1896

1984

1390

1598

1598

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

cepaH

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
YyacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss

YacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
yacTb



SEAT IBIZA V (6J5, 6P1) 2.0 TDI

SEAT IBIZA V (6J5, 6P1) 1.2 TSI

SEAT IBIZA V SPORTCOUPE (6J1, 6P5)
1.4 TSI Cupra

SKODA OCTAVIA (1U2) 18T

SKODA OCTAVIA (1U2)RS 18T

SKODA OCTAVIA Combi (1US)RS 1.8 T

VW GOLF IV (1J1)18T

VW GOLF IV (1J1) 2.3 V5

VW GOLF IV (1J1) 2.8 V6 4motion

VW GOLF IV (1J1) 2.3 V5 4motion

VW GOLF IV (1J1) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF 1V (1J1) 1.9 TDI 4motion

VW GOLF IV (1J1) 2.3 V5

VW GOLF IV (1J1) 2.3 V5 4motion

VW GOLF IV (1J1) 1.9 TDI

VW GOLF 1V (1J1) 1.9 TDI 4motion

VW GOLF IV (1J1) 1.8 T GTI

VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 2.3 V5

VW GOLF |V Variant (1J5) 2.8 V6 4motion

VW GOLF IV Variant (135) 1.9 TDI

01.2010 -.

09.2010 - .

06.2009 - .

08.1997 -

12.2010

05.2001 -
01.2006

08.2002 -
01.2006

08.1997 -
06.2005

08.1997 -
10.2000

03.1999 -
06.2005

12.1998 -
10.2000

05.2000 -
06.2005

02.2000 -
06.2005

10.2000 -
06.2005

10.2000 -
06.2005

11.2000 -
06.2005

11.2000 -
06.2005

08.2001 -
06.2005

05.1999 -
06.2006

05.1999 -
06.2006

11.2000 -
06.2006

105

7

132

110

132

132

110

110

150

110

110

110

125

125

132

110

150

96

CFHD

CBzZB

CAVE,
CTHE,
CTJC

AGU, ARZ,
ARX, AUM

AUQ

AUQ

AGU,
AUM, ARZ,
AWD, AQA

AGZ

AQP, AUE,
BDE

AGZ

ARL

ARL

AQN

AQN

ASZ

ASZ

AUQ

AGZ

AQP, AUE,
BDE

ASZ

143

105

180

150

180

180

150

150

204

150

150

150

170

170

130

130

180

150

204

130

1968

1197

1390

1781

1781

1781

1781

2324

2792

2324

1896

1896

2324

2324

1896

1896

1781

2324

2792

1896

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
yacTb

Kyne

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

yHuBepcan

HaknoHHas 3agHssa
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHss
yacTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
yacTb

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHMBepcan



VW GOLF |V Variant (1J5) 1.9 TDI 4motion

VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 2.3 V5

VW GOLF IV Variant (1J5) 2.3 V5 4motion

VW NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1) RSI 3.2
4motion (1C9)

VW NEW BEETLE (9C1, 1C1) 2.3V5

VW BORA (1J2) 2.8 V6 4motion

VW BORA (1J2) 1.9 TDI

VW BORA (1J2) 1.9 TDI 4motion

VW BORA (1J2) 2.3 V5

VW BORA (1J2) 2.3 V5 4motion

VW BORA (1J2) 18T

VW BORA (1J2) 1.9 TDI

VW BORA (1J2) 1.9 TDI 4motion

VW BORA (1J2) 1.8 T

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 2.8 V6 4motion

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 2.3 V5

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 2.3 V5 4motion

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 1.8 T

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 1.9 TDI

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 1.9 TDI
4motion

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 1.9 TDI

11.2000 -
06.2006

10.2000 -
06.2006

10.2000 -
06.2006

04.2000 -
05.2001

10.2000 -
09.2010

03.1999 -
05.2005

05.2000 -
05.2005

05.2000 -
05.2005

10.2000 -
05.2005

10.2000 -
05.2005

05.2000 -
05.2005

11.2000 -
05.2005

11.2000 -
05.2005

03.2002 -
05.2005

05.1999 -
05.2005

10.2000 -
05.2005

10.2000 -
05.2005

05.2000 -
05.2005

11.2000 -
05.2005

11.2000 -
05.2005

05.2001 -
05.2005

125

125

165

125

150

110

110

125

125

110

132

150

125

125

110

110

ASZ

AQN

AQN

AXJ

AQN

AQP, AUE,
BDE

ARL

ARL

AQN

AQN

AGU, ARX,
AUM, BAE

ASZ

ASZ

AUQ

AQP, AUE,
BDE

AQN

AQN

AGU, ARX,
AUM

ASZ

ASZ

ARL

130

170

170

224

170

204

150

150

170

170

150

130

130

180

204

170

170

150

130

130

150

1896

2324

2324

3188

2324

2792

1896

1896

2324

2324

1781

1896

1896

1781

2792

2324

2324

1781

1896

1896

1896

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acTb

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cepaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHMBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHUBepcan

yHuUBepcan



VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 1.9 TDI
4motion

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 1.8 T

VW BORA yHuBepcan (1J6) 2.8 VR6

VW POLO (9N ) 1.8 GTi Cup Edition

VW POLO (6R, 6C) 2.0 RWRC

05.2001 -
05.2005

05.2002 -
05.2005

03.2000 -
05.2000

05.2006 -
11.2009

08.2013 -.

110

132

150

132

162

ARL

AUQ

AUE

BBU

CDLJ

150

180

204

180

220

1896

1781

2792

1781

1984

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acCTb

HaknoHHas 3agHsas
4acTb



